Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

E5CZ/E5CZ-U
3
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Controllers
1. Control Output 1
R: Relay output
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
C: Current output
2. Number of Alarms
2: Two alarms
3. Option
Blank: None
M: Option Unit can be mounted.
4. Input Type
T: Thermocouple, infrared sensor/platinum resistance
thermometer
L: Analog current/voltage input
5. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
Option Units
1. Applicable Controller
CZ: E5CZ
2. Function 1
Blank: None
H: Heater burnout/Heater short detection (CT1)
3. Function 2
B: Two event inputs
03: RS-485 communications
Note: Not all combinations of function 1 and function 2 specifications are possible for Option Units (E53-CZ@@).
Ordering Information
Controllers with Terminal Blocks
Option Units
One of the following Option Units can be mounted to provide the E5CZ with additional functions.
Note: Option Units cannot be used for plug-in models.
These Option Units are applicable only to models released after October 2008.
1 2 3 4 5
E5CZ-@2M@@
21 3
E53-CZ@@
Size
Power supply
voltage
Input type Alarm output
Mounting
option units
Control output
Previous
model
New model
1/16 DIN
48 × 48 × 78
(W × H × D)
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
2
No
Relay output E5CZ-R2 E5CZ-R2T
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CZ-Q2 E5CZ-Q2T
Yes
Relay output E5CZ-R2M E5CZ-R2MT
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CZ-Q2M E5CZ-Q2MT
Current output E5CZ-C2M E5CZ-C2MT
Analog
(current/voltage)
2 Yes

E5CZ/E5CZ-U
4
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Plug-in-type Controllers)
1. Output Type
R: Relay
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
2. Number of Alarms
2: Two alarms
3. Input Type
T: Thermocouple, infrared sensor/platinum resistance
thermometer
4. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
5. Plug-in type
U: Plug-in type
Ordering Information (Plug-in-type Controllers)
Plug-in-Type Controllers
Accessories (Order Separately)
USB-Serial Conversion Cable
Terminal Cover
Waterproof Packing
Note: The Waterproof Packing is included with the Controller only for
models with terminal blocks.
Current Transformers (CTs)
Adapter
Note: Use this Adapter when the panel has been previously prepared
for the E5B@.
Sockets (for Plug-in Models)
1 2 53 4
E5CZ-@2T@U
Size
Power supply
voltage
Input type Alarm output Control output
Previous
model
New model
1/16 DIN
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
2
Relay output None E5CZ-R2TU
Voltage output (for driving SSR) None E5CZ-Q2TU
24 VAC/VDC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
2
Relay output None E5CZ-R2TDU
Voltage output (for driving SSR) None E5CZ-Q2TDU
Model
E58-CIFQ1
Connectable models Terminal block models
Model E53-COV17
Model
Y92S-29
Hole diameter Model
5.8 dia. E54-CT1
12.0 dia. E54-CT3
Connectable models Model
Terminal block models Y92F-45

E5AZ/E5EZ
15
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Controllers
1. Control Output 1
R: Relay output
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
C: Current output
2. Number of Alarms
3: Three alarms
3. Heater Burnout/Heater Short
Blank: None
H: Heater burnout/Heater short detection (CT1)
4. Option
Blank: None
M: Option Unit can be mounted.
5. Input Type
T: Thermocouple, infrared sensor/platinum resistance
thermometer
L: Analog current/voltage input
6. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
Option Units
1. Applicable Controller
AZ: E5AZ/E5EZ
2. Function
01: RS-232C communications
03: RS-485 communications
B: Two event inputs
Ordering Information
Controllers with Terminal Blocks
1 32 4 5 6
E5AZ/EZ-@3@@@@
1 2
E53-AZ@
Size
Power supply
voltage
Input type
Alarm
output
Control output
Functions
Previous model New modelHeater
burnout
Mounting
option
units
1/4 DIN
96 × 96 × 78
(W × H × D)
100 to
240 VAC
Thermocouple
or Resistance
thermometer
3
Relay output No No
E5AZ-R3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZR
E5AZ-R3T
Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
No No
E5AZ-Q3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZQ
E5AZ-Q3T
Current output No No
E5AZ-C3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZC
E5AZ-C3T